Race Date
November 18, 2017

Overall
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Name
Mackenzie Olinger
Macy Miller
Amy Shannon
Misty Walters
Deborah Trahan
Linda Robicheaux
Beneth Arceneaux
Stacey Vincent
Mikayla Ahlin
Abby Aucoin
Stephanie Miller
Kathy Hebert
Abigail Lewis
Diana Gary
Kayla Vice
Joanne Miller

City

Rayne LA
Lafayette LA
Pineville LA
Youngsville LA

Broussard LA

Lafayette LA
Scott LA

Fairhope AL

Saint Martinville LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Broussard LA

Results by Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com)

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

543
539
551
555
563
560
502
572
501
504
540
527
534
524
554
537

14
22
14
45
47
55
41
39
22
37
33
57
20
53
31
56
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Overall
Overall
Overall
45-49
45-49
55-59
40-44
35-39
20-24
35-39
30-34
55-59
20-24
50-54
30-34
55-59

2017 Broussard Community Fair 13th Annual 5K Run
Overall Finish List
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22:515
25:00.0
26:07.4
26:58.5
28:17.2
29:10.0
30:31.3
31:28.1
31:435
32:16.7
33:01.2
34:43.3
34:52.6
34:55.0
35:11.1
46:01.3

11/18/2017 02:53:39

Female

Pace
7:22/M
8:04/M
8:25/M
8:42/M
9:07/M
9:25/M
9:51/M
10:09/M
10:14/M
10:25/M
10:39/M
11:12/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:21/M
14:51/M




Race Date
November 18, 2017

Overall
1
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Name
Ryan Boudreaux

Harrison Marceaux

Brock Jones
Donnie Busscher
Paul Walters
Tony Guilbeau
John Bergeron

Cannon Dahlhauser

Mike Dahlhauser
Heath Schneider
David Williams
Dave Burtner
Jacob Boudreaux

Mikem Thibodeaux

John Danigole
Scott Boudreaux
Mike Keating
Robert Guirard
Raymond Frost
Ismael Nachar
Douglas Taylor
Vince Racca
Noah Vincent
Darren Vincent
Jerald Howard
Mickey Wood
Ashtyn French
Wyatt Langlinais

City
Broussard LA
Broussard LA

Youngsville LA
Broussard LA

Broussard LA
Broussard LA
Broussard LA
Lafayette LA
Broussard LA

Broussard LA
Lafayette LA

Broussard LA
Broussard LA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

509
535
562
511
556
570
505
515
516
550
557
561
508
573
517
510
528

Saint Martinville LA 526

Youngsville LA
Kenner LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA

New Iberia LA
Broussard LA
Broussard LA
Broussard LA

Results by Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com)

523
542
553
547
571
569
559
558
522
530

35
10
14
36
62
54
36
12
48
31
11
63
11
42
45
45
70
58
57
20
49
55

8
43
66
65
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Overall
Overall
Overall
35-39
60-64
50-54
35-39
10-14
45-49
30-34
10-14
60-64
10-14
40-44
45-49
45-49
70-99
55-59
55-59
20-24
45-49
55-59
1-9
40-44
65-69
65-69
1-9
1-9

2017 Broussard Community Fair 13th Annual 5K Run
Overall Finish List
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22:56.8
23:58.9
24:42.5
24:47.8
25:28.6
25:43.3
26:09.2
26:16.8
26:18.5
26:20.4
28:07.3
28:22.9
28:40.4
28:55.6
29:18.9
29:44.4
30:20.1
30:21.3
33:45.6
34:19.9
34:41.6
34:53.3
35:59.8
36:01.2
36:16.1
37:20.4
42:25.0
42:26.4

11/18/2017 02:53:39

Male

Pace
7:24/M
7:44/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:13/M
8:18/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
9:04/M
9:09/M
9:15/M
9:20/M
9:27/M
9:35/M
9:47/M
9:47/M

10:53/M
11:04/M
11:11/M
11:15/M
11:36/M
11:37/M
11:42/M
12:03/M
13:41/M
13:41/M




